Kansas Municipal Judges Association

Balance on Hand 4/22/20

Expenses:

Domain Registration
Annual Report Filing
Website Hosting
Memorial Donation
Denise Kilwein Retirement

Total Expenses

Income

Dues

Total Income

Treasurer's Report
April, 2021

$28,446.73
$42.34
$40.00
$200.00
$150.00

$91.67

$524.01

$6,175.00

$6,175.00

Balance on Hand 4/12/21

$34,097.72



