Kansas Munic	ipal Judges Asso	ciation	
Treasurer's Report			
A	April, 2021	ı	
Balance on Hand 4/22/20			\$28,446.73
Expenses:			
Domain Registration	\$42.34		
Annual Report Filing	\$40.00		
Website Hosting	\$200.00		
Memorial Donation	\$150.00		
Denise Kilwein Retirement	\$91.67		
Total Expenses	\$524.01		
Income			
Dues		\$6,175.00	
Total Income		\$6,175.00	
Balance on Hand 4/12/21			\$34,097.72